
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025
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Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :
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X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300003

Regional Office - III

Professional Regulation Commission

SUMMARY 133,784,000.00 12,328,194.00 146,112,194.00 133,996,000.00 2,106,000.00 0.00 10,010,194.00 146,112,194.00 9,965,361.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,965,361.36 9,194,360.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,194,360.92 0.00 136,146,832.64 771,000.44 0.00

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 8,469,626.62 0.00 132,326,464.19 0.00141,477,194.0010,010,194.00131,467,000.00 141,477,194.00 9,150,729.81 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.008,469,626.62 681,103.19131,467,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 10,010,194.00 9,150,729.81

Personnel Services 5,665,728.10 0.00 19,126,026.86 0.0024,873,000.000.0024,873,000.00 24,873,000.00 5,746,973.14 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.005,665,728.10 81,245.0424,873,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,746,973.14

Salaries and Wages 4,966,084.25 0.00 14,132,670.72 0.0019,180,000.00(137,000.00)19,317,000.00 19,180,000.00 5,047,329.28 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,966,084.25 81,245.0319,317,000.00 0.00(137,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,047,329.28

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 4,966,084.25 0.00 14,132,670.72 0.0019,180,000.00(137,000.00)19,317,000.00 19,180,000.00 5,047,329.28 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,966,084.25 81,245.0319,317,000.00 0.00(137,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,047,329.28

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 19,317,000.00 (137,000.00) 19,180,000.00 19,317,000.00 (137,000.00) 0.00 0.00 19,180,000.00 5,047,329.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,966,084.255,047,329.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,966,084.25 0.00 14,132,670.72 81,245.03 0.00

Other Compensation 501,000.00 0.00 4,540,000.00 0.005,041,000.00137,000.004,904,000.00 5,041,000.00 501,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00501,000.00 0.004,904,000.00 0.00137,000.00 0.00 0.00 501,000.00

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 180,000.00 0.00 588,000.00 0.00768,000.000.00768,000.00 768,000.00 180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00180,000.00 0.00768,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 768,000.00 0.00 768,000.00 768,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 768,000.00 180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00 0.00 588,000.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 52,000.00 0.00 206,000.00 0.00258,000.0072,000.00186,000.00 258,000.00 52,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0052,000.00 0.00186,000.00 0.0072,000.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 52,000.00 0.00 206,000.00 0.00258,000.0072,000.00186,000.00 258,000.00 52,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0052,000.00 0.00186,000.00 0.0072,000.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 186,000.00 72,000.00 258,000.00 186,000.00 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 258,000.00 52,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.0052,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.00 0.00 206,000.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 217,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00217,000.00(7,000.00)224,000.00 217,000.00 217,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00217,000.00 0.00224,000.00 0.00(7,000.00) 0.00 0.00 217,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 224,000.00 (7,000.00) 217,000.00 224,000.00 (7,000.00) 0.00 0.00 217,000.00 217,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 217,000.00217,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 217,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 0.001,610,000.000.001,610,000.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,610,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,610,000.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 160,000.00 0.00160,000.000.00160,000.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00160,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 160,000.00 0.00 160,000.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 0.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 0.001,610,000.000.001,610,000.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,610,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,610,000.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,610,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 160,000.00 0.00160,000.000.00160,000.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00160,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 160,000.00 0.00 160,000.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 198,643.85 0.00 389,356.14 0.00588,000.000.00588,000.00 588,000.00 198,643.86 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00198,643.85 0.01588,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 198,643.86

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 24,400.00 0.00 51,600.00 0.0076,000.000.0076,000.00 76,000.00 24,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0024,400.00 0.0076,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 24,400.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 76,000.00 0.00 76,000.00 76,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,000.00 24,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,400.0024,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,400.00 0.00 51,600.00 0.00 0.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 165,343.85 0.00 308,656.14 0.00474,000.000.00474,000.00 474,000.00 165,343.86 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00165,343.85 0.01474,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 165,343.86

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 474,000.00 0.00 474,000.00 474,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 474,000.00 165,343.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,343.85165,343.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,343.85 0.00 308,656.14 0.01 0.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 8,900.00 0.00 29,100.00 0.0038,000.000.0038,000.00 38,000.00 8,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.008,900.00 0.0038,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,900.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 38,000.00 0.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,000.00 8,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,900.008,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,900.00 0.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 0.00 0.00 64,000.00 0.0064,000.000.0064,000.00 64,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0064,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 64,000.00 0.0064,000.000.0064,000.00 64,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0064,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of
Service

5010499010 49,000.00 0.00 49,000.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 2,803,898.52 0.00 15,210,437.33 0.0018,614,194.002,020,194.0016,594,000.00 18,614,194.00 3,403,756.67 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,803,898.52 599,858.1516,594,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,020,194.00 3,403,756.67

Traveling Expenses 130,142.00 0.00 646,611.00 0.00779,753.00108,753.00671,000.00 779,753.00 133,142.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00130,142.00 3,000.00671,000.00 0.00108,753.00 0.00 0.00 133,142.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 130,142.00 0.00 562,858.00 0.00696,000.0025,000.00671,000.00 696,000.00 133,142.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00130,142.00 3,000.00671,000.00 0.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 133,142.00

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 0.00 0.00 83,753.00 0.0083,753.0083,753.000.00 83,753.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0083,753.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 15,200.00 0.00 154,800.00 0.00170,000.000.00170,000.00 170,000.00 15,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0015,200.00 0.00170,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,200.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 15,200.00 0.00 154,800.00 0.00170,000.000.00170,000.00 170,000.00 15,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0015,200.00 0.00170,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,200.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 15,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,200.0015,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,200.00 0.00 154,800.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 1,098,549.16 0.00 1,829,278.84 0.003,365,247.00(358,753.00)3,724,000.00 3,365,247.00 1,535,968.16 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,098,549.16 437,419.003,724,000.00 0.00(358,753.00) 0.00 0.00 1,535,968.16

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 1,007,708.16 0.00 898,605.84 0.002,294,247.00(358,753.00)2,653,000.00 2,294,247.00 1,395,641.16 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,007,708.16 387,933.002,653,000.00 0.00(358,753.00) 0.00 0.00 1,395,641.16

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 2,653,000.00 (358,753.00) 2,294,247.00 2,653,000.00 (358,753.00) 0.00 0.00 2,294,247.00 1,395,641.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,708.161,395,641.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,708.16 0.00 898,605.84 387,933.00 0.00

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 0.0012,000.000.0012,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0012,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 75,842.00 0.00 145,158.00 0.00221,000.000.00221,000.00 221,000.00 75,842.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0075,842.00 0.00221,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 75,842.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 0.00 281,000.00 0.00281,000.000.00281,000.00 281,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00281,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology
Equipment

5020321003 281,000.00 0.00 281,000.00 281,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 281,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 281,000.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 11,424.00 0.00 395,576.00 0.00407,000.000.00407,000.00 407,000.00 11,424.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011,424.00 0.00407,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,424.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 407,000.00 0.00 407,000.00 407,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 407,000.00 11,424.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,424.0011,424.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,424.00 0.00 395,576.00 0.00 0.00
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300003
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Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 3,575.00 0.00 96,939.00 0.00150,000.000.00150,000.00 150,000.00 53,061.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,575.00 49,486.00150,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 53,061.00

Utility Expenses 217,925.39 0.00 681,074.61 0.00899,000.0025,000.00874,000.00 899,000.00 217,925.39 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00217,925.39 0.00874,000.00 0.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 217,925.39

Water Expenses 5020401000 3,800.97 0.00 45,199.03 0.0049,000.0025,000.0024,000.00 49,000.00 3,800.97 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,800.97 0.0024,000.00 0.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,800.97

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 214,124.42 0.00 635,875.58 0.00850,000.000.00850,000.00 850,000.00 214,124.42 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00214,124.42 0.00850,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 214,124.42

Communication Expenses 68,500.35 0.00 431,499.65 0.00500,000.00225,000.00275,000.00 500,000.00 68,500.35 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0068,500.35 0.00275,000.00 0.00225,000.00 0.00 0.00 68,500.35

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 12,090.00 0.00 149,910.00 0.00162,000.000.00162,000.00 162,000.00 12,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0012,090.00 0.00162,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 12,090.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 50,410.35 0.00 261,589.65 0.00312,000.00225,000.0087,000.00 312,000.00 50,410.35 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0050,410.35 0.0087,000.00 0.00225,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,410.35

Mobile 5020502001 64,000.00 225,000.00 289,000.00 64,000.00 225,000.00 0.00 0.00 289,000.00 45,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,625.0045,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,625.00 0.00 243,375.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 4,785.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,785.354,785.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,785.35 0.00 18,214.65 0.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 6,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0026,000.000.0026,000.00 26,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,000.00 0.0026,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 19,400.00 0.00 96,600.00 0.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 19,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,400.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 19,400.00 0.00 96,600.00 0.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 19,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,400.00

General Services 1,077,157.22 0.00 6,679,353.63 0.007,853,000.000.007,853,000.00 7,853,000.00 1,173,646.37 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,077,157.22 96,489.157,853,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,173,646.37

Janitorial Services 5021202000 52,100.21 0.00 657,810.64 0.00746,000.000.00746,000.00 746,000.00 88,189.36 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0052,100.21 36,089.15746,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 88,189.36

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 1,330,000.00 0.001,330,000.000.001,330,000.00 1,330,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,330,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 1,025,057.01 0.00 4,691,542.99 0.005,777,000.000.005,777,000.00 5,777,000.00 1,085,457.01 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,025,057.01 60,400.005,777,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,085,457.01

Other General Services 5021299099 5,777,000.00 0.00 5,777,000.00 5,777,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,777,000.00 1,085,457.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,025,057.011,085,457.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,025,057.01 0.00 4,691,542.99 60,400.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 77,905.00 0.00 252,095.00 0.00330,000.000.00330,000.00 330,000.00 77,905.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0077,905.00 0.00330,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 77,905.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 10,400.00 0.00 189,600.00 0.00200,000.000.00200,000.00 200,000.00 10,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010,400.00 0.00200,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 10,400.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 10,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,400.0010,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,400.00 0.00 164,600.00 0.00 0.00

Printing Equipment 5021305012 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 67,505.00 0.00 42,495.00 0.00110,000.000.00110,000.00 110,000.00 67,505.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0067,505.00 0.00110,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 67,505.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 110,000.00 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,000.00 67,505.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,505.0067,505.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,505.00 0.00 42,495.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021321000 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0020,000.000.0020,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0020,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Printing Equipment 5021321011 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 9,560.40 0.00 90,439.60 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 9,560.40 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.009,560.40 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,560.40

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 2,100.00 0.00 3,900.00 0.006,000.000.006,000.00 6,000.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,100.00 0.006,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.002,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 3,900.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 3,375.00 0.00 30,625.00 0.0034,000.000.0034,000.00 34,000.00 3,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,375.00 0.0034,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,375.00

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 4,085.40 0.00 55,914.60 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 4,085.40 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,085.40 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,085.40

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 89,559.00 0.00 4,348,685.00 0.004,501,194.002,020,194.002,481,000.00 4,501,194.00 152,509.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0089,559.00 62,950.002,481,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,020,194.00 152,509.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 46,659.00 0.00 340,491.00 0.00406,000.000.00406,000.00 406,000.00 65,509.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0046,659.00 18,850.00406,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 65,509.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 42,900.00 0.00 3,998,194.00 0.004,085,194.002,020,194.002,065,000.00 4,085,194.00 87,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0042,900.00 44,100.002,065,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,020,194.00 87,000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 2,000,000.00 2,020,194.00 4,020,194.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,020,194.00 4,020,194.00 87,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,900.0087,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,900.00 0.00 3,933,194.00 44,100.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 65,000.00 0.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65,000.00 0.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.0010,000.000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0010,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 0.00 97,990,000.00 0.0097,990,000.007,990,000.0090,000,000.00 97,990,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0090,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,990,000.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 0.00 97,990,000.00 0.0097,990,000.007,990,000.0090,000,000.00 97,990,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0090,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,990,000.00 0.00

Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 0.00 0.00 90,000,000.00 0.0090,000,000.000.0090,000,000.00 90,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0090,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings 5060404001 90,000,000.00 0.00 90,000,000.00 90,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 0.00 0.00 7,990,000.00 0.007,990,000.007,990,000.000.00 7,990,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,990,000.00 0.00

Information and Communication Technology
Equipment

5060405003 0.00 7,990,000.00 7,990,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,990,000.00 7,990,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,990,000.00 0.00 0.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 2,317,000.00 212,000.00 2,529,000.00 2,529,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,529,000.00 594,611.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 594,611.55 594,611.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 594,611.55 0.00 1,934,388.45 0.00 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,317,000.00 212,000.00 2,529,000.00 2,529,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,529,000.00 594,611.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 594,611.55 594,611.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 594,611.55 0.00 1,934,388.45 0.00 0.00

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 0.00 2,106,000.00 2,106,000.00 0.00 2,106,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,106,000.00 220,020.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220,020.00 130,122.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,122.75 0.00 1,885,980.00 89,897.25 0.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 0.00 2,106,000.00 2,106,000.00 0.00 2,106,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,106,000.00 220,020.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220,020.00 130,122.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,122.75 0.00 1,885,980.00 89,897.25 0.00

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 0.00 2,032,660.00 2,032,660.00 0.00 2,032,660.00 0.00 0.00 2,032,660.00 220,020.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220,020.00 130,122.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,122.75 0.00 1,812,640.00 89,897.25 0.00

Salaries and Wages - Regular 130,122.75 0.00 1,812,640.00 0.002,032,660.002,032,660.000.00 2,032,660.00 220,020.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00130,122.75 89,897.250.00 0.002,032,660.00 0.00 0.00 220,020.00

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 0.00 2,032,660.00 2,032,660.00 0.00 2,032,660.002,032,660.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00220,020.00 0.00130,122.75 0.00220,020.00 1,812,640.00130,122.75 0.000.00 0.0089,897.25

Other Compensation 5010200000 0.00 73,340.00 73,340.00 0.00 73,340.00 0.00 0.00 73,340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,340.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 0.00 73,340.00 73,340.00 0.00 73,340.0073,340.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 73,340.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Adjusted
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

Total

Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Total
4th Quarter

Ending
December 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

16

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(10-15)

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10) 24

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Allotments

Department :

Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster :

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300003

Regional Office - III

Professional Regulation Commission

Lump-sum for Compensation Adjustment 5010499006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 133,784,000.00 12,328,194.00 146,112,194.00 133,996,000.00 2,106,000.00 0.00 10,010,194.00 146,112,194.00 9,965,361.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,965,361.36 9,194,360.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,194,360.92 0.00 136,146,832.64 771,000.44 0.00

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

PAOLO A. FONTANILLA KNIEVEL V. PLACIDES JANICE L. SAN JOSE PAUL H. ABAN
Budget Officer III Accountant III Chief, Finance and Administrative Division Regional Director
Date: May 2, 2025 02:04 PM Date: May 2, 2025 02:04 PM Date: May 2, 2025 02:20 PM Date: May 9, 2025 11:57 AM
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